

## **FACILITIES HIREAGE**

Fees list as at 25 October 2023

## All hires are for a minimum of 2 hours

## **CHRIST CHURCH**

General Use, including Narthex	\$200 for 2 hours
Concert/Wedding	\$600 for 5 hours
Funeral	\$200 for 2 hours
Narthex (Foyer) hire only	\$100 for 2 hours

Sound System Hire	\$175 flat fee
Piano Hire	\$175 flat fee
Kitchen Hire	\$175 flat fee
Organ Hire	\$175 flat fee

Hireage of two or more of the above attracts a \$25 discount on each hire For example, hire of the Sound System and Kitchen will be \$150each

Officiating Priest	\$250 fee
Pianist	\$150 fee
Organist	\$300 fee

## **PARISH HALL**

Hall, including Lounge	\$60 for 2 hours
Kitchen	\$30 flat fee
Funerals	\$175 flat fee

If you have any queries please don't hesitate to send me an email:admin@whangareianglican.org.nz